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Sourcewell Resellers (Contract # 090122PNA) 
 

 

Full Name Reseller Email Reseller Title Reseller POC 

 
Tim Cooney 

 
tcooney@baycominc.com 

 
Baycom, Inc. 

Business 
Development 

Manager 

 
(920) 544-4282 

 
Sam Colucci 

 
scolucci@baycominc.com 

 
Baycom, Inc. 

Business 
Development 

Manager 

 
(920) 544-4311 

Brian 
Solomon 

 
bsolomon@cdce.com 

 
CDCE, Inc. 

 
Vice President 

 
(714) 282-8881 

 

Lori Lundin 

 

LLundin@cdce.com 

 

CDCE, Inc. 

 

Office Manager 

 

(562) 212-4773 

Mark 
Gottlieb 

 
mgottlieb@cdsot.com 

CDS Office 
Technologies 

Sr Account 
Manager 

 
(630) 677-1315 

Kyle 
Reinoehl 

kreinoehl@etikc.com 
Electronic 

Technology, Inc. 
Sales Consultant, 

Owner 
(913) 645-6280 

 
Ron Brodeur 

 
rbrodeur@telrepco.com 

 
Foertsch Holdings 
Inc. dba Telrepco 

 
Sr. Executive Sales 
Account Manager 

 
(203) 284-0566  

Ext. 220 

Shawn 
Armentrout 

 
sarmentrout@govdirect.com 

 
GovDirect 

 
Account Executive 

 
(727) 754-2696 

 
Allison Moss 

 
alison@lawandordertechnology.com 

 
Law and Order 

Technology 

 
Account Executive 

 
(954) 281-5050 

 
Aaron Bauer 

 
abauer@mobileconceptstech.com 

 
Mobile Concepts 

Technology 

 
President 

 
(480) 299-3166 

 
Travis Watson 

 
twatson@parrpse.com 

 
Parr Public Safety                                       

Equipment 

 
Chief Operations                                                                                                              

Officer 

 

(614) 395-3758 

 
Larry Kolontar 

 
larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com 

 

Keltek Inc. 

 
President 

 

(515) 865-8615 

 
Andrew Ketcham 

 
 

andrew.ketcham@keltekinc.com 

 

Keltek Inc. 

 
Account Executive 

 

(515) 205-5175 

 
Janna Myers 

 

jannamyers@callmc.com 
 

MCA 

 
Account Executive 

 

(704) 609-7660 
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